HD 2010UC/A
HD WME
Acoustics - Vibrations
HD2010UC/A is a portable integrating sound level meter, with data logging function,
suitable for performing statistical and spectral analyses The instrument has been
designed by combining maximum flexibility and simplicity. Attention has been paid to
the possibility of adjusting the instrument so to comply with the changes in the rules
about noise and to the necessity of comply with the current and future requests of the

- Possibility of logging synchronized audio along with the sound level meter measures,
by using the easy trigger function.
Ordering codes for the new kits and accessories
HD2010UC/A kit1 and kit2: Includes HD2010UC/A class 1 Sound Level Meter
(class 2 for kit HD2010UC/A kit 2), carrying case, HD2010PNE2 preamplifier,
UC52/1 microphone for free field (UC52 for kit HD2010UC/A kit2), windscreen
HD SAV, 5m extension cable CPA/5, Noise Studio software and serial cable for
connection to a PC (HD2110/RS) or USB (HD2101/USB interface). Supplied with
ACCREDIA calibration Certification, according to IEC 60651 and IEC 60804.
ACCREDIA Certification of filters according to IEC 61260.
Noise studio “acoustic insulation” module NS3: filling iso report.
Noise studio: “workers’ protection” module NS1: analysis of the effectiveness of PPE
Ac
ou
st
ic
s
-
Vi
br
at
io
ns
Acoustics - Vibrations
HD2010UC/A kit1/E and kit2/E: Version for outdoor measurements, includes class 1
Sound Level Meter HD2010UC/A (class 2 for HD2010UC/A kit2), carrying case,
HD WME weather protection complete with bird spike, windscreen and rain
shield, heated preamplifier HD2010PNE2W with 5m connection cable (other
lengths on request),   UC52/1 microphone for free field (UC52 microphone
for HD2010UC/A kit2), RS232 serial (HD2110/RS) or USB (HD2110/USB)
connection cable. Noise Studio PC software. Supplied with ACCREDIA calibration
Certification, according to IEC 60651 and IEC 60804. ACCREDIA Certification of
filters according to IEC 61260.
HD2010UC/A kit1/IE and kit2/IE: Version for indoor and outdoor measurements,
includes class 1 Sound Level Meter HD2010UC/A (class 2 for HD2010UC/A kit2),
carrying case, HD WME weather protection with bird spike, wind screen and
rain shield, heated preamplifier HD2010PNE2W with 5m extension cable (other
lengths on request), wind screen HD SAV, preamplifier HD2010PNE2,  UC52/1
microphone for free field (UC52 microphone for HD2010UC kit2), 5m extension
cable CPA/5, and RS232 serial (HD2110/RS) or USB (HD2110/USB) connection
cable. Noise Studio PC programme. Supplied with ACCREDIA calibration
Certification, according to IEC 60651 and IEC 60804.
Option HD2010.O0 “Memory module”: 4MB expansion memory
Option HD2010.O1: “Third Octave”: spectral analysis in third octave bands from
25Hz to 12.5KHz, class 1 according to IEC 61260. ACCREDIA calibration
Certification according to IEC 61260 included.
Option HD2010.O4: “Reverberation Time”: reverberation time measurement by
source interruption and integration of pulse response method.
HD9101: Class 1 calibrator according to IEC90942:1988. Features:
	 • Cavity for ½” microphones according to IEC61094,
	 • 1000Hz frequency,

S.C ACCREDIA calibration Certification according to IEC 60942 for single frequency
Calibrator.
Ordering codes for spare parts and other accessories
HD WME/PNEUC1 outdoor microphone unit for type 1 HD2010UC and HD2010UC/A.
Includes:
	 • Outdoor protection HD WME
	 • Heated preamplifier HD2010PNE2W with  5 m cable
	 • Electret condenser microphone UC52/1, ½” diameter
HD WME/PNEUC2 outdoor microphone unit for type 2 HD2010UC and HD2010UC/A.
Includes:
	 • Outdoor protection HD WME
	 • Heated preamplifier HD2010PNE2W with  5 m cable
	 • Electret condenser microphone UC52, ½” diameter
HD WME/PNE2 microphone preamplifier with outdoor protection. Includes:
	 • Outdoor protection HD WME with:
	 • Windshield HD SAV3
	 • Anti-bird spikes HD WME1
	 • Rain protection HD WME2
	 • Stainless steel support HD WME3
	 • Heated preamplifier HD2010PNE2W with  5 m cable
HD WME outdoor protection  with windscreen , rain shield and anti - bird spikes.
Includes:
	 • Windshield HD SAV3
	 • Anti-bird spikes HD WME1
	 • Rain protection HD WME2
	 • Stainless steel support HD WME3
HD SAV: Windscreen for ½” microphones.
HD SAV3: Windscreen for HD WME and HD WME950 weather protections.
HD WME1:  Bird spike for HD WME weather protection.
HD WME2:  Rain shield for HD WME microphone unit.
HD WME3: Stainless steel housing for the preamplifier of HD WME weather protection,
with holder for rain shield HD WME2.
HD2010PNE2: Microphone preamplifier for pre-polarized UC52 microphones.
Equipped with CTC device for electrical calibration.
HD2010PNE2W: Microphone preamplifier to be housed in outdoor protection
WME950 HD and HD WME. The preamplifier is heated, provided with standard
connection for pre-polarized UC52 microphones and provided with CTC device